SEASON 19

“Laying down a vibrant and diverse

soundtrack for an entire city.” - Arts and Culture Texas

Albert and Margaret Alkek Foundation

® Livestreamed

Seismic

Friday, September 29, 2023 « 8:00 PM
Miller Outdoor Theatre

Seismic

Saturday, September 30, 2023 « 5:00 PM
The Church of St John the Divine

Sight and Sound
Thursday, October 12, 2023 « 7:00 PM
Museum of Fine Arts, Houston

Rise Up
Friday, October 20, 2023 « 7:30 PM
Asia Society Texas Center

Rachel Jordan, violin
Saturday, November 4, 2023 « 5:00 PM
The Historic Eldorado Ballroom

Infrared
Saturday, November 11, 2023 « 5:00 PM
The Church of St John the Divine

Beer and Brass
Wednesday, January 10, 2024 « 6:30 PM
St. Arnold Brewing Company

Blossoms
Saturday, January 27, 2024 « 5:00 PM
Rienzi

Simple Gifts
Saturday, February 10, 2024 « 5:00 PM
Rothko Chapel

Musicians in Medicine Initiative
Wednesday, February 14, 2024

12:00 PM and 4:00 PM

MD Anderson, Park Atrium

R®C

Supersonic
Saturday, February 24, 2024 « 5:00 PM
The Church of St John the Divine

Alexis Gerlach, cello

Saturday, March 2, 2024 « 7:30PM

MATCH

Addio

Sunday, April 21, 2024 « 6:30 PM

Museum of Fine Arts, Houston - European wing
Luminescent

Saturday, April 27, 2024 « 5:00 PM
Brockman Hall for Opera, Rice University
Magnetic

Friday, June 7, 2024 « 10:00 AM

Kinder HSPVA Theatre

League of American Orchestras Conference

RG



